
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION V - BICOL REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2024

PROVINCE: CAMARINES SUR QUARTER: 3

CITY/MUN: CITY OF NAGA

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 

Duration

1 009315-2024-01
RC PIPE DRAINAGE & CROSS DRAINAGE, 

Z1 SITIO SAN JOSE, BGY. CAROLINA
480,000.00               Bgy. Carolina

AMP BUILDERS 

AND CONST 

SUPPLY

Mr. Archie P. Pagar  

P2 B1L15 Villa Obiedo

Cararayan, Naga City

382,456.94         August 08, 2024 45

2 009466-2024-01
DRAINAGE & CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 

PAGDAHICON, BGY. MABOLO
480,000.00               Bgy. Mabolo

AMP BUILDERS 

AND CONST 

SUPPLY

Mr. Archie P. Pagar  

P2 B1L15 Villa Obiedo

Cararayan, Naga City

387,584.58         August 08, 2024 45

3 009345-2024-01
CHB BOX TYPE DRAINAGE, RAMON DIAZ 

ST., BGY. DEL ROSARIO
480,000.00               Bgy. Del Rosario

AMP BUILDERS 

AND CONST 

SUPPLY

Mr. Archie P. Pagar  

P2 B1L15 Villa Obiedo

Cararayan, Naga City

382,450.99         August 08, 2024 60

4 009377-2024-01
RC PIPE DRAINAGE, VILLA ROBREDO, 

BGY. SABANG
480,000.00               Bgy. Sabang

NOLCAST 

CONSTRUCTION & 

SUPPLY

Mr. Nolasco Ernesto P. Castillo

#2 Santol Street

Bgy. Liboton, Naga City

379,199.00         August 08, 2024 45

5 009343-2024-01
IMPROVEMENT OF MP BUILDING, JOLLY 

NEIGHBORS, BGY. STA CRUZ
480,000.00               Bgy. Sta. Cruz

AMP BUILDERS 

AND CONST 

SUPPLY

Mr. Archie P. Pagar  

P2 B1L15 Villa Obiedo

Cararayan, Naga City

387,589.86         August 08, 2024 60

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT



FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION V - BICOL REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2024

PROVINCE: CAMARINES SUR QUARTER: 3

CITY/MUN: CITY OF NAGA

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 

Duration

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

6 009509-2024-01

ROAD CONCRETING, SALUNGUIGUI 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, BGY. 

CARARAYAN (VIA 

ADJACENT/CONTIGUOUS)

2,188,000.00            Bgy. Cararayan
R.S. DELOVINO 

BUILDERS

Mr. Renato S. Delovino   

Zone 2, Bgy. Del Rosario 

Canaman, Camarines Sur

2,188,000.00      July 31, 2024 60

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

 

ANSELMO B. MAÑO

Member, BAC Secretariat

FRANCISCO M. MENDOZA

Chairperson, BAC


